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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
10.03.2018 - 16:43 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. TRACZYK Justyna 14 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.83 629 32.81 35.02
2. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:10.00 572 34.52 35.48
3. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:11.18 544 35.20 35.98
4. WASNIEWSKA Martyna 14 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:11.34 540 34.59 36.75
5. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 KS Narwal 1:11.76 531 34.48 37.28
6. WECKWERT Iga 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:12.52 514 35.46 37.06
7. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:12.67 511 34.58 38.09
8. ZAJACZKOWSKA Ewa 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:13.82 488 36.03 37.79
9. DWOJAK Wiktoria 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:14.24 479 35.58 38.66

10. PRZYBYLINSKA Julia 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 1:14.27 479 36.11 38.16
11. SZARANIEC Patrycja 14 UKP Gryf Debica 1:15.82 450 36.48 39.34
12. GAWRON Paula 14 CSTiR Strzyzow 1:16.08 445 36.63 39.45
13. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:16.60 436 37.35 39.25
14. JANUS Daria 14 UKS Zoliborz 1:16.76 434 37.19 39.57
15. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:17.49 421 37.47 40.02
16. DOMANSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Sochaczew 1:17.55 420 38.48 39.07
17. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 1:18.81 401 38.57 40.24
18. LUSZCZEW Brygida 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:21.88 357 39.27 42.61
19. SANECKA Julia 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:28.71 281 43.39 45.32
20. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:30.66 263 43.98 46.68

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. BUSZKA Kornelia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:06.69 661 32.63 34.06
2. PIESKO Martyna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:06.77 659 32.38 34.39
3. PISKORSKA Adela 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:07.62 634 32.89 34.73
4. DABROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.88 627 33.53 34.35
5. CYNARSKA Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:09.08 595 33.91 35.17
6. FILOCHA Julia 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:10.13 569 33.81 36.32
7. WYGNAL Maja 15 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:10.92 550 33.89 37.03
8. GORSKA Eliza 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:11.21 543 34.54 36.67
9. MOLENDA Dominika 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:11.32 541 34.91 36.41

10. KANTECKA Julia 15 SRS MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 1:12.15 522 35.15 37.00
11. SAMULA Kornelia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:12.54 514 35.32 37.22
12. KULAKOWSKA Monika 15 MKS Medyk Gizycko 1:12.77 509 35.56 37.21
13. HALADYN Karolina 15 UKS 190 Lodz 1:13.01 504 35.24 37.77
14. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:14.00 484 36.04 37.96
15. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:14.25 479 34.68 39.57
16. KOZACZUK Klara 15 UKS Zoliborz 1:14.37 477 35.99 38.38
17. PIEJKO Dorota 15 CSTiR Strzyzow 1:14.57 473 36.74 37.83
18. BEBEN Nina 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:16.47 439 37.82 38.65
19. NEUBAUER Paulina 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 1:17.01 429 37.26 39.75
20. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:20.57 375 37.81 42.76
21. KOWALSKA Alicja 15 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 1:21.65 360 40.45 41.20

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 16 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:05.80 689 32.37 33.43
2. BUJAK Klara 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:06.49 667 32.64 33.85
3. PICHOLA Weronika 16 MKS Piaseczno 1:07.96 625 33.04 34.92
4. MOZOLOWSKA Emilia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:08.06 622 32.87 35.19
5. GORNICKA Aleksandra 16 MKP Szczecin 1:08.26 617 32.53 35.73
6. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:10.26 566 34.47 35.79
7. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:10.49 560 33.64 36.85
8. JONSKA Zuzanna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:10.61 557 34.02 36.59
9. SZERSZEN Natalia 16 UKP Gryf Debica 1:11.16 544 33.77 37.39

10. PIOTROWICZ Maja 16 SKP BARAKUDA 1:11.55 535 34.95 36.60
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 16, Girls, 100m Backstroke, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

11. JANIK Julia 16 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:12.92 506 35.64 37.28
12. KURZEPA Adrianna 16 UKS Pirania Targowek 1:14.51 474 36.51 38.00
13. STADAAS Sofie 16 Moss SK 1:16.59 436 35.74 40.85
14. PROCE Marta 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:16.65 435 37.51 39.14
15. CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 16 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 1:17.00 430 37.58 39.42
16. KRAWCZYK Paulina 16 IKS Konstancin 1:18.27 409 37.60 40.67
17. MIJAS Agata 16 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 1:20.13 381 37.77 42.36

JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

1. KOLUCH Julia 18 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 1:03.34 772 31.04 32.30
2. GORECKA Weronika 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:04.99 715 31.97 33.02
3. JUC Aleksandra 17 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1:05.40 701 31.80 33.60
4. ULICKA Alicja 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.70 661 32.18 34.52
5. STRZEPEK Kornelia 18 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:08.64 607 33.62 35.02
6. ROMANOWSKA Patrycja 18 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:09.08 595 33.32 35.76
7. KACZANOWSKA Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:09.10 595 33.21 35.89
8. MARGULA Weronika 18 MKP Szczecin 1:09.60 582 33.54 36.06
9. WRZOSEK Iga 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 1:09.98 572 32.96 37.02

10. SLIWA Maja 17 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:10.42 562 33.54 36.88
11. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:10.62 557 33.92 36.70
12. BORCZYK Martyna 18 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:10.67 556 33.74 36.93
13. GRAZ Gabriela 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13.78 488 35.32 38.46
14. MIGDAL Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:14.39 476 35.79 38.60

KLAVENES MAUSETH Marthe 18 Kongstensvommerne 1:14.39 476 34.91 39.48

OPEN

1. TCHORZ Alicja 26 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.79 832 30.32 31.47
2. KOLUCH Julia 18 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 1:03.34 772 31.04 32.30
3. WOJTOWICZ Gabriela 23 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:04.13 744 31.53 32.60
4. GORECKA Weronika 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:04.99 715 31.97 33.02
5. JUC Aleksandra 17 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1:05.40 701 31.80 33.60
6. PEDA Paulina 20 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.69 692 32.11 33.58
7. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 16 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:05.80 689 32.37 33.43
8. BUJAK Klara 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:06.49 667 32.64 33.85
9. BUSZKA Kornelia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:06.69 661 32.63 34.06

10. ULICKA Alicja 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.70 661 32.18 34.52
11. PIESKO Martyna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:06.77 659 32.38 34.39
12. PISKORSKA Adela 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:07.62 634 32.89 34.73
13. TRACZYK Justyna 14 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.83 629 32.81 35.02
14. DABROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.88 627 33.53 34.35
15. PICHOLA Weronika 16 MKS Piaseczno 1:07.96 625 33.04 34.92
16. MOZOLOWSKA Emilia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:08.06 622 32.87 35.19
17. GORNICKA Aleksandra 16 MKP Szczecin 1:08.26 617 32.53 35.73
18. ZARLOK Martyna 21 KU AZS AGH Krakow 1:08.33 615 33.18 35.15
19. STRZEPEK Kornelia 18 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:08.64 607 33.62 35.02
20. KULAGA Dominika 21 UKP Gryf Debica 1:08.91 599 32.63 36.28
21. AREKHAVA Anhelina 19 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1:08.93 599 33.47 35.46
22. ROMANOWSKA Patrycja 18 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 1:09.08 595 33.32 35.76

CYNARSKA Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:09.08 595 33.91 35.17
24. KACZANOWSKA Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:09.10 595 33.21 35.89
25. MARGULA Weronika 18 MKP Szczecin 1:09.60 582 33.54 36.06
26. WRZOSEK Iga 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 1:09.98 572 32.96 37.02
27. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:10.00 572 34.52 35.48
28. FILOCHA Julia 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:10.13 569 33.81 36.32
29. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 19 UKS Ostrobramska 1:10.17 568 33.65 36.52
30. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:10.26 566 34.47 35.79
31. SLIWA Maja 17 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:10.42 562 33.54 36.88
32. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:10.49 560 33.64 36.85
33. JONSKA Zuzanna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:10.61 557 34.02 36.59
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 16, Women, 100m Backstroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

34. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:10.62 557 33.92 36.70
35. BORCZYK Martyna 18 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:10.67 556 33.74 36.93
36. WYGNAL Maja 15 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:10.92 550 33.89 37.03
37. NIEMIEC Aleksandra 21 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 1:11.01 548 33.74 37.27
38. SZERSZEN Natalia 16 UKP Gryf Debica 1:11.16 544 33.77 37.39
39. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:11.18 544 35.20 35.98
40. GORSKA Eliza 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:11.21 543 34.54 36.67
41. MOLENDA Dominika 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:11.32 541 34.91 36.41
42. WASNIEWSKA Martyna 14 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:11.34 540 34.59 36.75
43. PIOTROWICZ Maja 16 SKP BARAKUDA 1:11.55 535 34.95 36.60
44. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 KS Narwal 1:11.76 531 34.48 37.28
45. KANTECKA Julia 15 SRS MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 1:12.15 522 35.15 37.00
46. WECKWERT Iga 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:12.52 514 35.46 37.06
47. SAMULA Kornelia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:12.54 514 35.32 37.22
48. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:12.67 511 34.58 38.09
49. KULAKOWSKA Monika 15 MKS Medyk Gizycko 1:12.77 509 35.56 37.21
50. JANIK Julia 16 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:12.92 506 35.64 37.28
51. HALADYN Karolina 15 UKS 190 Lodz 1:13.01 504 35.24 37.77
52. GRAZ Gabriela 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13.78 488 35.32 38.46
53. ZAJACZKOWSKA Ewa 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:13.82 488 36.03 37.79
54. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:14.00 484 36.04 37.96
55. DWOJAK Wiktoria 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:14.24 479 35.58 38.66
56. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:14.25 479 34.68 39.57
57. PRZYBYLINSKA Julia 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 1:14.27 479 36.11 38.16
58. KOZACZUK Klara 15 UKS Zoliborz 1:14.37 477 35.99 38.38
59. MIGDAL Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:14.39 476 35.79 38.60

KLAVENES MAUSETH Marthe 18 Kongstensvommerne 1:14.39 476 34.91 39.48
61. KURZEPA Adrianna 16 UKS Pirania Targowek 1:14.51 474 36.51 38.00
62. PIEJKO Dorota 15 CSTiR Strzyzow 1:14.57 473 36.74 37.83
63. SZARANIEC Patrycja 14 UKP Gryf Debica 1:15.82 450 36.48 39.34
64. GAWRON Paula 14 CSTiR Strzyzow 1:16.08 445 36.63 39.45
65. BEBEN Nina 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:16.47 439 37.82 38.65
66. STADAAS Sofie 16 Moss SK 1:16.59 436 35.74 40.85
67. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:16.60 436 37.35 39.25
68. PROCE Marta 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:16.65 435 37.51 39.14
69. JANUS Daria 14 UKS Zoliborz 1:16.76 434 37.19 39.57
70. CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 16 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 1:17.00 430 37.58 39.42
71. NEUBAUER Paulina 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 1:17.01 429 37.26 39.75
72. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:17.49 421 37.47 40.02
73. DOMANSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Sochaczew 1:17.55 420 38.48 39.07
74. KRAWCZYK Paulina 16 IKS Konstancin 1:18.27 409 37.60 40.67
75. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 1:18.81 401 38.57 40.24
76. MIJAS Agata 16 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 1:20.13 381 37.77 42.36
77. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:20.57 375 37.81 42.76
78. KOWALSKA Alicja 15 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 1:21.65 360 40.45 41.20
79. LUSZCZEW Brygida 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:21.88 357 39.27 42.61
80. SANECKA Julia 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:28.71 281 43.39 45.32
81. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:30.66 263 43.98 46.68


